PRICE LIST

Book your appointment online at www.charliemiller.com

CUTTING SPECIALISTS

	Salon Stylist	Snr Salon Stylist	Senior Stylist	Head Stylist	Snr Head Stylist	Salon Director
ladies cut	£55.00	£62.00	£72.00	£78.00	£85.00	£92.00
gents cut	£43.00	£49.00	£55.00	£60.00	£65.00	£70.00
blow dry	£43.00	£43.00	£48.00	£48.00	£52.00	£52.00
blow dry with extensions	£53.00	£53.00	£58.00	£58.00	£62.00	£62.00
full put up (1 hr)	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00	£85.00	£85.00	£85.00
partial put up (1/2 hr)	£48.00	£48.00	£52.00	£52.00	£56.00	£56.00
under 25 cut	25% off up to Head Stylist					
under 18 cut	30% off up to Senior Salon Stylist					
under 12 cut	40% off up to Senior Salon Stylist					
student & young scot	25% off cut & colour, Salon & Senior Salon Stylist/ Technician (t&cs apply)					

To all essential and creative colour services listed below please add on the cost of either a blow-dry or cut & blow-dry

COLOUR SPECIALIST

COLOUR TECHNIQUES

Salon Technician	Senior Technician	Head Technician		
£71.00	£75.00	£78.00		
an additional £10.00 will be charged				
an additional £20.00 will be charged				
£85.00	£90.00	£95.00		
£104.00	£109.00	£116.00		
£120.00	£125.00	£130.00		
an additional £15.00 wil	l be charged			
£50.00	£52.00	£54.00		
£62.00	£66.00	£68.00		
	£25.00			
4	£10.00			
	Technician f71.00 an additional £10.00 wil an additional £20.00 wil f85.00 f104.00 f120.00 an additional £15.00 wil f50.00 f62.00	Technician Technician £71.00 £75.00 an additional £10.00 will be charged an additional £20.00 will be charged £85.00 £90.00 £104.00 £109.00 £120.00 £125.00 an additional £15.00 will be charged £52.00 £62.00 £66.00 €25.00 €25.00		



CREATIVE COLOUR TECHNIQUES

Technician	Technician	Technician		
£105.00	£107.00	£110.00		
£140.00	£150.00	£155.00		
£80.00	£85.00	£90.00		
£120.00	£125.00	£135.00		
£145.00	£155.00	£165.00		
4	£95.00	-		
consultation required prior to pricing				
4	£20.00	·····		
◀	£22.00			
	£105.00 £140.00 £80.00 £120.00 £145.00 consultation required p	£105.00 £107.00 £140.00 £150.00 £80.00 £85.00 £120.00 £125.00 £145.00 £155.00 ← £95.00 — consultation required prior to pricing		

Salon







Senior

Head